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UNIVERSITY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
2006/2007

Charge: It shall advise the Vice President for University Affairs on all relevant matters, including fund 
raising and publicity.

Chair: Edmund Hayes, Elected 9/00

Humanities and Fine Arts:

Vacant
Vacant

Social and Behavioral Sciences:

Vacant
Vacant

Natural Sciences:

Vacant
Vacant

Library:

John Andrus Library, 2-7097 JAndrus@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/09

College of Engineeing:

Alper Yildirim Applied Math, 2-8239 yildirim@ams.sunysb.edu 9/07
Vacant

Health Sciences Center:

Carlos Vidal Social Welfare, 4-3153 CVidal@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/07
Vacant

Professional:

Chris D'Orso Enrollment, 
2-6875

cdorso@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/09

Ex-Officio

Marianna Savoca Career Placement, 2-9856 MSavoca@notes.cc.sunysb.edu
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Students:

Undergraduate Student (1): Danae Strianse (Danae.Strianse@sunysb.edu)
Graduate Student (1): 

Administrative Contacts:

William Simmons, VP University Advancement
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